

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

NEWS RELEASE

Bull Realty, Inc. 50 Glenlake Parkway, Suite 600 Atlanta, GA 30328

January 22, 2024

Bull Realty Adds to Industrial Team



James Avery
V.P. The Industrial Group

ATLANTA, GA- Bull Realty welcomes commercial real estate broker James Avery. James specializes in the acquisition and disposition of industrial properties across the Southeast. Utilizing his previous experience leasing and managing flex spaces, coupled with Bull Realty's industry leading marketing and data resources, James continually provides the highest level of value and service to his clients.

A Georgia native, James grew up in Alpharetta and received his bachelor's degree in real estate from the University of Georgia. In his free time, James enjoys playing ALTA tennis.

James is a CCIM candidate and member of the Atlanta Commercial Board of Realtors.

"I'm excited to be a part of this team and I look forward to all the opportunities for growth this year. Let's make 2024 a banner year," said Avery.

###

About Bull Realty:

Bull Realty, Inc. (www.BullRealty.com) founded in 1998 is a commercial real estate brokerage firm licensed in eight southeast states headquartered in Atlanta providing acquisition, disposition, project leasing, site selection and tenant rep services. The firm also produces the nation's leading show on commercial real estate topics, America's Commercial Real Estate Show (www.CREshow.com). The weekly show hosted by Michael Bull, CCIM since 2010, provides market intel, forecasts and strategies for investors and occupants.



For further information, contact:

Aubri Franklin
Bull Realty, Inc.
404-876-1640 x105
afranklin@bullrealty.com